:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7578949

Oct 20, 2023 - 03:15 (UTC)

In epoch 236,842 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 638686 - 0.016640255 ETH®
26.40 USD

2 638687 - 0.016505716 ETH®
26.18 USD

3 638688 - 0.016687508 ETH®
26.47 USD

4 638689 - 0.016583520 ETH®
26.31 USD

S 638690 - 0.016622305 ETH®
26.37 USD

6 638691 - 0.016578524 ETH®
26.30 USD

7 638692 - 0.016590979 ETH®
26.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7578949
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/236842
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638687
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638688
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638689
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638690
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638691
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638692

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

638693

638694

638695

638696

638697

638698

638699

638700

638701

Validator Id

685781

Amount

- 0.016541988
26.24 USD

- 0.016579256
26.30 USD

- 0.058067009
92.13 USD

- 0.016784420
26.63 USD

- 0.016733461
26.55 USD

- 0.016767124
26.60 USD

- 0.061725003
97.94 USD

- 0.016728113
26.54 USD

- 0.016721125
26.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.041269891
65.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638693
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638694
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638695
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638696
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638697
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638698
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638699
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638700
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/638701
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/685781

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



