

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7578949
DATE & TIME	Oct 20, 2023 · 03:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,842</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>638686</u>	- 0.016640255 ETH ⊘ 26.40 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>638687</u>	- 0.016505716 ETH ⊘ 26.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>638688</u>	- 0.016687508 ETH ⊘ 26.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>638689</u>	- 0.016583520 ETH ⊘ 26.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>638690</u>	- 0.016622305 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>638691</u>	- 0.016578524 ETH ⊘ 26.30 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>638692</u>	- 0.016590979 ETH ⊘ 26.32 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>638693</u>	- 0.016541988 ETH ⊘ 26.24 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>638694</u>	- 0.016579256 ETH ⊘ 26.30 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>638695</u>	- 0.058067009 ETH ③ 92.13 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>638696</u>	- 0.016784420 ETH ⊘ 26.63 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>638697</u>	- 0.016733461 ETH ⊘ 26.55 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>638698</u>	- 0.016767124 ETH ② 26.60 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>638699</u>	- 0.061725003 ETH ⊘ 97.94 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>638700</u>	- 0.016728113 ETH ⊘ 26.54 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>638701</u>	- 0.016721125 ETH ⊘ 26.53 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

<u>1</u>	<u>685781</u>	

+ 0.041269891 ETH ↔ 65.48 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.